
National 1 
No.  Nat 1 U12 Girls  Club  Position  Diff  Judge 1  Judge 2  Judge 3  Judge 4  Score 
430  Deana Barker  Derby City  10  7.9  8.1  8.1  7.7  24.00 
431  Sophie Maclaren  West Kirby  3  8.0  8.4  8.2  8.4  24.90 
432  Hope Rackstraw  Biddick  6  8.3  8.1  8.2  8.3  24.75 
433  Daina Rose  Hollington  1  8.7  8.6  8.5  8.5  25.65 
434  Kayleigh Peakman  West Brom  4  8.2  8.1  8.4  8.4  24.90 
435  Emily Howells  Cwmcarn  5  8.4  8.2  8.3  8.0  24.75 
436  Madison Wright  Harlequin (S)  11  7.9  7.9  7.9  7.8  23.70 
437  Jasmine Hart  Rowan  6  8.1  8.3  8.3  8.2  24.75 
438  Jade Redrup  Harlequin (E)  2  8.2  8.5  8.4  8.3  25.05 
439  Darcey  Sutcliffe  Diamonds  8  8.4  8.0  8.1  8.3  24.60 
440  Hazel Scurr  Richmond  9  8.2  8.3  8.2  8.1  24.60 
No.  Nat 1 U12 Girls  Club  Position  Diff  Judge 1  Judge 2  Judge 3  Judge 4  Score  Total 
430  Deana Barker  Derby City  10  8.2  8.1  8.1  8.3  24.45  48.45 
431  Sophie Maclaren  West Kirby  2  8.2  8.5  8.3  8.4  25.05  49.95 
432  Hope Rackstraw  Biddick  7  8.0  8.3  7.7  8.2  24.30  49.05 
433  Daina Rose  Hollington  1  7.8  8.2  8.3  8.4  24.75  50.40 
434  Kayleigh Peakman  West Brom  6  8.0  8.4  8.0  8.2  24.30  49.20 
435  Emily Howells  Cwmcarn  4  8.1  8.3  7.9  8.4  24.60  49.35 
436  Madison Wright  Harlequin (S)  11  7.7  8.1  7.8  8.0  23.70  47.40 
437  Jasmine Hart  Rowan  7  8.1  7.9  8.1  8.5  24.30  49.05 
438  Jade Redrup  Harlequin (E)  3  8.1  8.2  8.4  8.2  24.60  49.65 
439  Darcey  Sutcliffe  Diamonds  5  8.0  8.3  8.1  8.4  24.60  49.20 
440  Hazel Scurr  Richmond  9  8.3  8.1  8.1  8.0  24.30  48.90 

No.  Nat 1 U12 Girls  Club  Position  Diff  Judge 1  Judge 2  Judge 3  Judge 4  Score  Final 
430  Deana Barker  Derby City  10  0.00  48.45 
431  Sophie Maclaren  West Kirby  7  7.8  8.0  7.8  8.0  23.70  73.65 
432  Hope Rackstraw  Biddick  5  8.4  8.3  8.3  8.2  24.90  73.95 
433  Daina Rose  Hollington  1  8.5  8.6  8.5  8.4  25.50  75.90 
434  Kayleigh Peakman  West Brom  3  8.3  8.3  8.5  8.4  25.05  74.25 
435  Emily Howells  Cwmcarn  6  8.2  7.9  8.1  8.1  24.30  73.65 
436  Madison Wright  Harlequin (S)  11  0.00  47.40 
437  Jasmine Hart  Rowan  4  8.5  8.4  8.3  8.3  25.05  74.10 
438  Jade Redrup  Harlequin (E)  2  8.3  8.5  8.3  8.2  24.90  74.55 
439  Darcey  Sutcliffe  Diamonds  8  7.9  7.8  7.9  8.0  23.70  72.90 
440  Hazel Scurr  Richmond  9  0.00  48.90



National 2 
No.  Nat 2 U12  Club  Position  Diff  Judge 1  Judge 2  Judge 3  Judge 4  Score 
531  Georgie Bache  West Brom  5  8.0  8.0  8.0  7.9  24.00 
532  Maja Austin  Harlequin (E)  1  8.5  8.5  8.6  8.7  25.65 
533  Lily Colclough­Saunders  Hawth  3  8.2  8.2  8.2  8.1  24.60 
534  Brittainy Willoughby  Leeds  4  8.0  8.0  8.1  8.3  24.15 
535  Jessica Maddocks  Crewe & Nantwich  8  7.8  7.9  8.1  8.0  23.85 
536  Jessica Vaughan  Biddick  7  8.0  8.0  7.9  7.9  23.85 
537  Poppy Lewis  Haverfordwest  2  8.4  8.5  8.5  8.7  25.50 
538  Michelle Harris  Derby City  5  8.1  7.9  8.1  7.8  24.00 
539  Alix Trenery  Southampton  9  0.00 

No.  Nat 2 U12  Club  Position  Diff  Judge 1  Judge 2  Judge 3  Judge 4  Score  Total 
531  Georgie Bache  West Brom  5  7.9  8.2  8.3  8.1  24.45  48.45 
532  Maja Austin  Harlequin (E)  1  7.4  8.6  8.5  8.3  25.20  50.85 
533  Lily Colclough­Saunders  Hawth  4  8.2  7.6  8.2  8.1  24.45  49.05 
534  Brittainy Willoughby  Leeds  3  8.1  8.4  8.3  8.5  25.05  49.20 
535  Jessica Maddocks  Crewe & Nantwich  7  8.2  7.8  8.0  7.8  23.70  47.55 
536  Jessica Vaughan  Biddick  8  7.8  7.9  7.9  7.6  23.55  47.40 
537  Poppy Lewis  Haverfordwest  2  8.2  8.4  8.5  8.4  25.20  50.70 
538  Michelle Harris  Derby City  6  8.0  7.7  7.9  8.2  23.85  47.85 
539  Alix Trenery  Southampton  9  0.00  0.00 

No.  Nat 2 U12  Club  Position  Diff  Judge 1  Judge 2  Judge 3  Judge 4  Score  Final 
531  Georgie Bache  West Brom  6  7.8  7.8  7.5  7.6  23.10  71.55 
532  Maja Austin  Harlequin (E)  1  8.5  8.2  8.5  8.5  25.50  76.35 
533  Lily Colclough­Saunders  Hawth  4  8.2  8.2  8.2  8.1  24.60  73.65 
534  Brittainy Willoughby  Leeds  3  8.2  8.3  8.1  8.1  24.45  73.65 
535  Jessica Maddocks  Crewe & Nantwich  7  7.9  7.6  7.9  7.8  23.55  71.10 
536  Jessica Vaughan  Biddick  8  7.5  7.6  7.6  7.5  22.65  70.05 
537  Poppy Lewis  Haverfordwest  2  8.4  8.5  8.4  8.6  25.35  76.05 
538  Michelle Harris  Derby City  5  8.0  8.0  8.1  7.9  24.00  71.85 
539  Alix Trenery  Southampton  9  0.00  0.00



National 1 
No.  Nat 1 U12 Boys  Club  Position  Diff  Judge 1  Judge 2  Judge 3  Judge 4  Score 
450  Zac Willis  Grangefield  5  7.9  7.9  7.5  7.4  23.10 
451  Iwan Rogers  Deeside  7  7.5  7.4  7.5  7.9  22.50 
452  Harry Kilby  Richmond  6  7.6  7.8  7.8  7.5  23.10 
457  William Allsopp  Loughborough  1  8.1  8.4  8.2  8.2  24.60 
453  Rory Donnelly  Harlequin (E)  4  8.0  7.9  7.8  7.7  23.55 
454  Micheal Czyzynski  Milton  8  7.0  7.0  6.9  7.0  21.00 
455  Guy Almond  Seagulls  3  8.2  8.0  8.2  7.6  24.30 
456  Jack Day  Mycon  1  8.2  8.2  8.2  8.2  24.60 

No.  Nat 1 U12 Boys  Club  Position  Diff  Judge 1  Judge 2  Judge 3  Judge 4  Score  Total 
450  Zac Willis  Grangefield  6  7.5  7.6  7.7  7.7  22.95  46.05 
451  Iwan Rogers  Deeside  5  7.9  8.0  7.9  7.5  23.70  46.20 
452  Harry Kilby  Richmond  7  7.6  7.7  7.5  7.4  22.65  45.75 
457  William Allsopp  Loughborough  3  7.7  7.7  7.9  8.0  23.40  48.00 
453  Rory Donnelly  Harlequin (E)  4  7.6  7.8  7.9  8.0  23.55  47.10 
454  Micheal Czyzynski  Milton  8  7.0  6.8  7.2  7.1  21.15  42.15 
455  Guy Almond  Seagulls  2  8.0  7.9  7.8  8.0  23.85  48.15 
456  Jack Day  Mycon  1  8.2  8.0  7.9  8.2  24.30  48.90 

No.  Nat 1 U12 Boys  Club  Position  Diff  Judge 1  Judge 2  Judge 3  Judge 4  Score  Total 
450  Zac Willis  Grangefield  7  7.1  6.6  7.1  6.8  20.85  66.90 
451  Iwan Rogers  Deeside  4  8.0  7.8  8.1  8.4  24.15  70.35 
452  Harry Kilby  Richmond  6  7.9  8.0  8.1  8.1  24.15  69.90 
457  William Allsop  Loughborough  5  7.4  7.4  7.2  7.5  22.20  70.20 
453  Rory Donnelly  Harlequin (E)  3  7.9  7.9  7.9  8.0  23.70  70.80 
454  Micheal Czyzynski  Milton  8  7.5  7.4  7.3  7.5  22.35  64.50 
455  Guy Almond  Seagulls  2  7.8  7.7  7.6  7.8  23.25  71.40 
456  Jack Day  Mycon  1  8.2  7.8  8.0  8.0  24.00  72.90



National 2 
No.  Nat 2 U12 Boys  Club  Position  Diff  Judge 1  Judge 2  Judge 3  Judge 4  Score 
540  Joel Barford  Milton Keynes  1  8.1  8.4  8.4  8.1  24.75 
541  Evan Mears  Bromley  5  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.6  22.50 
542  Bradley Smith  Loughborough  2  7.7  8.2  7.8  8.2  24.00 
543  Ben Cooper  Kings Lynn  4  7.7  7.8  7.4  7.8  23.25 
544  Martel Sutherland  Checkers  3  7.5  7.7  7.9  8.2  23.40 

No.  Nat 2 U12 Boys  Club  Position  Diff  Judge 1  Judge 2  Judge 3  Judge 4  Score  Total 
540  Joel Barford  Milton Keynes  5  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.00  24.75 
541  Evan Mears  Bromley  4  7.3  7.5  7.6  7.5  22.50  45.00 
542  Bradley Smith  Loughborough  1  7.7  7.6  7.6  7.8  22.95  46.95 
543  Ben Cooper  Kings Lynn  2  7.8  8.0  7.9  7.9  23.70  46.95 
544  Martel Sutherland  Checkers  3  7.6  7.5  7.5  7.4  22.50  45.90 

No.  Nat 2 U12 Boys  Club  Position  Diff  Judge 1  Judge 2  Judge 3  Judge 4  Score  Final 
540  Joel Barford  Milton Keynes  5  7.8  7.8  7.8  8.1  23.40  48.15 
541  Evan Mears  Bromley  4  7.6  7.5  7.6  7.5  22.65  67.65 
542  Bradley Smith  Loughborough  2  7.7  7.6  7.6  7.6  22.80  69.75 
543  Ben Cooper  Kings Lynn  1  7.9  7.7  7.8  7.7  23.25  70.20 
544  Martel Sutherland  Checkers  3  7.2  7.2  7.5  7.6  22.05  67.95



National 1 
No.  Nat 1 12­14 Girls  Club  Position  Diff  Judge 1  Judge 2  Judge 3  Judge 4  Score 
460  Laura Grimshaw  Seagulls  5  8.2  8.3  8.1  8.2  24.60 
461  Nicola Colangelo  Kings Lynn  3  8.3  8.1  8.0  8.3  24.60 
462  Julia Jordan  Southampton  1  8.5  8.4  8.3  8.4  25.20 
463  Eleanor Monty  Gymworld  2  8.2  8.2  8.4  8.5  24.90 
464  Paris Scott­Waller  Swifts  7  8.1  7.9  8.1  8.1  24.30 
465  Megan Foot  Checkers  5  8.2  8.1  8.2  8.2  24.60 
466  Charlotte Rees  Haverfordwest  9  8.3  8.1  7.9  8.0  24.15 
467  Abby Wheatley  Harlequins (L)  4  8.2  8.2  8.2  8.2  24.60 
468  Kirsty Withers  Notts Acro  10  7.8  8.0  8.0  7.9  23.85 
469  Chanella Campbell  West Brom  11  7.6  7.8  7.7  7.6  22.95 
470  Rebecca Mallas  Diamonds  8  8.1  7.9  8.2  8.1  24.30 

No.  Nat 1 12­14 Girls  Club  Position  Diff  Judge 1  Judge 2  Judge 3  Judge 4  Score  Total 
460  Laura Grimshaw  Seagulls  5  8.0  8.4  8.1  8.1  24.30  48.90 
461  Nicola Colangelo  Kings Lynn  2  8.1  8.5  8.3  8.3  24.90  49.50 
462  Julia Jordan  Southampton  3  8.0  8.3  8.1  8.0  24.15  49.35 
463  Eleanor Monty  Gymworld  1  8.2  8.4  8.3  8.2  24.75  49.65 
464  Paris Scott­Waller  Swifts  6  8.1  8.1  7.7  8.4  24.30  48.60 
465  Megan Foot  Checkers  6  8.0  8.1  8.0  7.9  24.00  48.60 
466  Charlotte Rees  Haverfordwest  9  7.9  7.9  7.7  7.8  23.55  47.70 
467  Abby Wheatley  Harlequins (L)  4  8.1  8.2  8.2  8.4  24.60  49.20 
468  Kirsty Withers  Notts Acro  11  7.8  7.9  7.8  8.0  23.55  47.40 
469  Chanella Campbell  West Brom  10  8.2  8.2  8.3  8.6  24.75  47.70 
470  Rebecca Mallas  Diamonds  8  7.7  8.0  7.8  8.2  23.70  48.00 

No.  Nat 1 12­14 Girls  Club  Position  Diff  Judge 1  Judge 2  Judge 3  Judge 4  Score  Final 
460  Laura Grimshaw  Seagulls  5  8.4  8.2  8.1  8.2  24.60  73.50 
461  Nicola Colangelo  Kings Lynn  2  8.4  8.1  8.4  8.4  25.20  74.70 
462  Julia Jordan  Southampton  1  8.6  8.6  8.6  8.7  25.80  75.15 
463  Eleanor Monty  Gymworld  3  8.2  8.2  8.4  8.3  24.75  74.40 
464  Paris Scott­Waller  Swifts  7  8.1  8.1  8.2  8.1  24.30  72.90 
465  Megan Foot  Checkers  6  8.0  8.3  8.2  8.2  24.60  73.20 
466  Charlotte Rees  Haverfordwest  9  0.00  47.70 
467  Abby Wheatley  Harlequins (L)  4  8.1  8.0  8.4  8.4  24.75  73.95 
468  Kirsty Withers  Notts Acro  11  0.00  47.40 
469  Chanella Campbell  West Brom  10  0.00  47.70 
470  Rebecca Mallas  Diamonds  8  8.2  8.2  8.1  8.3  24.60  72.60



National 2 
No.  Nat 2 12­14 Girls  Club  Position  Diff  Judge 1  Judge 2  Judge 3  Judge 4  Score 
550  Alice Langdown  Andover  2  8.0  8.3  8.0  8.5  24.45 
551  Rachel Oliver  Halifax  7  7.8  8.0  7.8  7.8  23.40 
552  Jasmine Raymond  Haverfordwest  1  8.2  8.2  8.1  8.0  24.45 
553  Eileen Robertson  Hawth  8  7.7  7.6  7.7  7.7  23.10 
554  Sophie Bedford  Harlequins (L)  4  8.0  8.0  7.9  8.0  24.00 
555  Megan Flanagan  West Kirby  3  8.0  8.0  8.1  8.1  24.15 
556  Alice Smith  Stainsby  9  7.5  7.9  7.7  7.6  22.95 
557  Sarah Barrington  Gryphon West  9  7.6  7.7  7.9  7.6  22.95 
558  Gabriella Naitta  Derby City  5  7.8  8.0  8.1  7.9  23.85 
559  Sophie Taylor  West Brom  11  6.6  6.6  6.4  6.6  19.80 
560  Hannah Deacon  Salto  6  7.9  7.9  7.8  7.6  23.55 

No.  Nat 2 12­14 Girls  Club  Position  Diff  Judge 1  Judge 2  Judge 3  Judge 4  Score  Total 
550  Alice Langdown  Andover  1  8.2  8.3  8.5  8.5  25.20  49.65 
551  Rachel Oliver  Halifax  7  7.8  8.0  7.9  8.0  23.85  47.25 
552  Jasmine Raymond  Haverfordwest  2  8.2  8.3  8.4  8.4  25.05  49.50 
553  Eileen Robertson  Hawth  6  8.1  8.1  8.0  8.5  24.30  47.40 
554  Sophie Bedford  Harlequins (L)  3  8.3  8.3  8.5  8.7  25.20  49.20 
555  Megan Flanagan  West Kirby  4  8.2  8.3  8.3  8.3  24.90  49.05 
556  Alice Smith  Stainsby  9  8.0  7.9  8.0  7.9  23.85  46.80 
557  Sarah Barrington  Gryphon West  9  7.9  8.0  8.0  7.9  23.85  46.80 
558  Gabriella Naitta  Derby City  5  7.9  8.1  8.2  7.6  24.00  47.85 
559  Sophie Taylor  West Brom  11  0.00  19.80 
560  Hannah Deacon  Salto  8  7.8  7.8  7.9  8.2  23.55  47.10 

No.  Nat 2 12­14 Girls  Club  Position  Diff  Judge 1  Judge 2  Judge 3  Judge 4  Score  Final 
550  Alice Langdown  Andover  1  8.3  8.4  8.4  8.4  25.20  74.85 
551  Rachel Oliver  Halifax  7  7.7  7.9  7.7  7.7  23.10  70.35 
552  Jasmine Raymond  Haverfordwest  4  8.0  8.2  7.7  7.7  23.55  73.05 
553  Eileen Robertson  Hawth  6  8.0  8.2  8.0  8.0  24.00  71.40 
554  Sophie Bedford  Harlequins (L)  2  8.4  8.4  8.2  8.2  24.90  74.10 
555  Megan Flanagan  West Kirby  3  8.2  8.2  7.9  7.9  24.15  73.20 
556  Alice Smith  Stainsby  9  0.00  46.80 
557  Sarah Barrington  Gryphon West  9  0.00  46.80 
558  Gabriella Naitta  Derby City  5  8.3  8.1  8.3  8.1  24.60  72.45 
559  Sophie Taylor  West Brom  11  0.00  19.80 
560  Hannah Deacon  Salto  8  7.8  7.6  7.7  7.6  22.95  70.05



National 3 
No.  Nat 3 U15 Girls  Club  Position  Diff  Judge 1  Judge 2  Judge 3  Judge 4  Score 
610  Sophie Richardson  Leeds  8  8.0  8.2  8.0  8.2  24.30 
611  Bethany Lewis  Elements Acro  11  7.8  7.8  7.9  7.8  23.40 
612  Jenna Freeman  Chamberlayne  10  7.8  7.7  7.9  8.1  23.55 
613  Chloe Hill  Derby City  13  7.5  7.4  7.9  7.5  22.50 
614  Poppy Weeks  Hawth  15  0.00 
615  Georgia Downing  Salto  3  8.1  8.3  8.4  8.3  24.90 
616  Georgia Myers  Richmond  9  8.0  8.1  8.0  8.2  24.15 
617  Sophie Everson  West Kirby  6  8.2  8.3  8.0  8.2  24.60 
618  Kate McCann  Deerness  4  8.2  8.3  8.3  8.2  24.75 
619  Rebecca Welsby  Warrington  2  8.0  8.3  8.4  8.5  25.05 
620  Georgie Scotney  Harlequin (S)  7  8.2  8.1  8.2  8.2  24.60 
621  Alexandra Knowd  Deerness  15  0.00 
622  Abigail Frodsham  Coventry  14  7.4  7.3  7.4  7.4  22.20 
623  Emma Thornton  Leeds  1  8.4  8.4  8.5  8.7  25.35 
624  Chloe Wilson  Erewash Valley  5  8.2  8.1  8.3  8.3  24.75 
625  Megan Norman  Kings Lynn  12  7.9  7.7  7.7  7.7  23.10 

No.  Nat 3 U15 Girls  Club  Position  Diff  Judge 1  Judge 2  Judge 3  Judge 4  Score  Total 
610  Sophie Richardson  Leeds  9  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.6  22.50  46.80 
611  Bethany Lewis  Elements Acro  8  7.8  7.9  7.9  7.9  23.70  47.10 
612  Jenna Freeman  Chamberlayne  12  7.2  7.2  7.1  7.2  21.60  45.15 
613  Chloe Hill  Derby City  14  7.0  7.0  6.7  6.9  20.85  43.35 
614  Poppy Weeks  Hawth  15  0.00  0.00 
615  Georgia Downing  Salto  4  8.1  8.3  8.2  8.3  24.75  49.65 
616  Georgia Myers  Richmond  13  7.3  7.0  7.0  7.0  21.00  45.15 
617  Sophie Everson  West Kirby  7  7.6  7.6  7.5  7.7  22.80  47.40 
618  Kate McCann  Deerness  2  8.6  8.3  8.3  8.5  25.20  49.95 
619  Rebecca Welsby  Warrington  5  8.1  8.1  8.2  8.3  24.45  49.50 
620  Georgie Scotney  Harlequin (S)  3  8.3  8.4  8.2  8.4  25.05  49.65 
621  Alexandra Knowd  Deerness  15  0.00  0.00 
622  Abigail Frodsham  Coventry  9  8.1  8.3  8.0  8.3  24.60  46.80 
623  Emma Thornton  Leeds  1  8.5  8.3  8.4  8.4  25.20  50.55 
624  Chloe Wilson  Erewash Valley  6  8.2  8.2  8.1  8.2  24.60  49.35 
625  Megan Norman  Kings Lynn  11  7.7  7.3  7.3  7.5  22.20  45.30 

No.  Nat 3 U15 Girls  Club  Position  Diff  Judge 1  Judge 2  Judge 3  Judge 4  Score  Final 
610  Sophie Richardson  Leeds  9  0.00  46.80 
611  Bethany Lewis  Elements Acro  8  7.9  7.7  7.8  7.7  23.25  70.35 
612  Jenna Freeman  Chamberlayne  12  0.00  45.15 
613  Chloe Hill  Derby City  14  0.00  43.35 
614  Poppy Weeks  Hawth  15  0.00  0.00 
615  Georgia Downing  Salto  5  8.2  8.1  8.1  8.4  24.45  74.10 
616  Georgia Myers  Richmond  13  0.00  45.15 
617  Sophie Everson  West Kirby  7  8.3  8.1  8.4  8.1  24.60  72.00 
618  Kate McCann  Deerness  2  8.2  8.3  8.3  8.4  24.90  74.85 
619  Rebecca Welsby  Warrington  4  8.3  8.3  8.2  8.5  24.90  74.40 
620  Georgie Scotney  Harlequin (S)  3  8.4  8.1  8.5  8.3  25.05  74.70 
621  Alexandra Knowd  Deerness  15  0.00  0.00 
622  Abigail Frodsham  Coventry  9  0.00  46.80 
623  Emma Thornton  Leeds  1  8.2  8.2  8.1  8.3  24.60  75.15 
624  Chloe Wilson  Erewash Valley  6  7.9  8.1  8.0  8.2  24.15  73.50 
625  Megan Norman  Kings Lynn  11  0.00  45.30



National 4 
No.  U15 Girls  Club  Position  Diff  Judge 1  Judge 2  Judge 3  Judge 4  Score 
670  Katie Myers  Gymworld  6  7.2  7.2  7.2  7.2  21.60 
671  Tara Hayward  Bromley  7  7.3  7.2  7.1  7.0  21.45 
672  Hollie Conway  Caldicot  4  7.4  7.4  7.8  7.5  22.35 
673  Emily Clayden  Hawth  1  8.2  8.0  8.0  8.3  24.30 
674  Samantha McCormick  Warrington  2  8.1  7.8  7.6  8.1  23.85 
675  Le Lei Xu  Kings Lynn  5  7.2  7.3  7.4  7.5  22.05 
677  Catherine Wilson  Gymworld  3  7.5  7.3  7.6  7.8  22.65 
678  Lin Ling Xu  Kings Lynn  8  7.0  6.8  7.2  7.0  21.00 

No.  U15 Girls  Club  Position  Diff  Judge 1  Judge 2  Judge 3  Judge 4  Score  Total 
670  Katie Myers  Gymworld  7  7.4  7.0  7.3  7.2  21.75  43.35 
671  Tara Hayward  Bromley  6  7.3  7.6  7.6  7.7  22.80  44.25 
672  Hollie Conway  Caldicot  4  7.5  7.6  7.5  7.7  22.65  45.00 
673  Emily Clayden  Hawth  2  8.2  8.3  8.0  8.3  24.75  49.05 
674  Samantha McCormick  Warrington  1  8.4  8.4  8.3  8.5  25.20  49.05 
675  Le Lei Xu  Kings Lynn  5  7.6  7.4  7.5  7.6  22.65  44.70 
677  Catherine Wilson  Gymworld  8  0.00  22.65 
678  Lin Ling Xu  Kings Lynn  3  7.7  8.1  8.1  8.0  24.15  45.15 

No.  U15 Girls  Club  Position  Diff  Judge 1  Judge 2  Judge 3  Judge 4  Score  Final 
670  Katie Myers  Gymworld  6  7.7  7.4  7.7  7.9  23.10  66.45 
671  Tara Hayward  Bromley  5  7.6  7.7  7.5  7.6  22.80  67.05 
672  Hollie Conway  Caldicot  3  8.1  8.1  8.4  8.3  24.60  69.60 
673  Emily Clayden  Hawth  1  8.3  8.1  8.3  8.4  24.90  73.95 
674  Samantha McCormick  Warrington  2  8.2  8.0  8.3  8.0  24.30  73.35 
675  Le Lei Xu  Kings Lynn  7  7.2  7.2  7.3  7.2  21.60  66.30 
677  Catherine Wilson  Gymworld  8  0.00  22.65 
678  Lin Ling Xu  Kings Lynn  4  7.8  7.8  7.7  8.0  23.40  68.55



National 1 
No.  Nat 1 12­14 Boys  Club  Position  Diff  Judge 1  Judge 2  Judge 3  Judge 4  Score 
480  Harry Silveston  Notts Acro  9  6.6  6.5  6.2  7.1  19.65 
481  Dylan Jones  Hartlepool  1  8.1  8.3  8.5  8.6  25.20 
482  Tinley Hitchcock  Hawth  4  8.0  8.0  7.7  8.1  24.00 
483  Omar Erahdun  Salto  7  7.7  7.7  7.6  7.6  22.95 
484  Robert Evans  Abbey Road  8  7.4  7.3  7.6  7.4  22.20 
485  Sam Collins  Croydon  2  8.0  8.1  8.0  8.0  24.00 
486  Sean McKenna  Monarchs  5  7.8  8.1  8.0  7.9  23.85 
487  Darrel Townsend  Coventry  6  7.7  7.7  8.1  7.2  23.10 
488  William Breslin  Milton Keynes  2  7.9  8.1  8.2  7.8  24.00 

No.  Nat 1 12­14 Boys  Club  Position  Diff  Judge 1  Judge 2  Judge 3  Judge 4  Score  Total 
480  Harry Silveston  Notts Acro  8  7.5  7.4  7.5  7.6  22.50  42.15 
481  Dylan Jones  Hartlepool  1  8.1  8.1  8.2  8.3  24.45  49.65 
482  Tinley Hitchcock  Hawth  9  4.9  4.9  4.9  5.0  14.70  38.70 
483  Omar Erahdun  Salto  7  7.2  7.6  7.4  7.2  21.90  44.85 
484  Robert Evans  Abbey Road  5  7.8  8.1  8.1  8.1  24.30  46.50 
485  Sam Collins  Croydon  2  8.0  8.1  8.1  8.2  24.30  48.30 
486  Sean McKenna  Monarchs  4  8.0  8.0  7.7  7.7  23.55  47.40 
487  Darrel Townsend  Coventry  6  7.6  7.8  7.7  7.8  23.25  46.35 
488  William Breslin  Milton Keynes  3  8.0  8.1  7.9  7.7  23.85  47.85 

No.  Nat 1 12­14 Boys  Club  Position  Diff  Judge 1  Judge 2  Judge 3  Judge 4  Score  Total 
480  Harry Silveston  Notts Acro  8  ­0.2  7.2  7.1  7.0  7.0  20.95  63.10 
481  Dylan Jones  Hartlepool  1  8.3  8.3  8.6  8.7  25.35  75.00 
482  Tinley Hitchcock  Hawth  9  0.00  38.70 
483  Omar Erahdun  Salto  7  7.8  7.8  8.2  8.2  24.00  68.85 
484  Robert Evans  Abbey Road  5  8.0  8.0  8.1  8.0  24.00  70.50 
485  Sam Collins  Croydon  3  8.0  7.8  8.0  7.8  23.70  72.00 
486  Sean McKenna  Monarchs  4  7.8  7.9  7.9  8.1  23.70  71.10 
487  Darrel Townsend  Coventry  6  8.0  7.6  7.6  7.7  22.95  69.30 
488  William Breslin  Milton Keynes  2  8.0  8.2  8.3  8.0  24.30  72.15



National 2 
No.  Nat 2 12 ­ 14 Boys  Club  Position  Diff  Judge 1  Judge 2  Judge 3  Judge 4  Score 
570  Callum Aldous  Angmering  6  7.6  7.9  7.4  7.6  22.80 
571  Joshua Beverley  Southampton  4  7.7  8.0  7.9  7.3  23.40 
572  Lee Neal  Loughborough  5  7.7  7.8  8.0  7.7  23.25 
573  Robbie Withers  Seagulls  1  7.8  8.3  8.4  8.6  25.05 
574  Tom Pollard  Redcar  9  ­0.4  6.7  6.6  6.8  6.8  19.85 
575  George Coombes  Kings Lynn  7  7.5  7.6  7.3  7.5  22.50 
576  Sean Noble  Richmond  8  7.8  7.4  7.5  7.5  22.50 
577  Joe Willis  Checkers  2  8.0  8.3  8.3  8.5  24.90 
578  Ashley Durnall  West Brom  3  7.7  8.0  7.4  8.2  23.55 

No.  Nat 2 12 ­ 14 Boys  Club  Position  Diff  Judge 1  Judge 2  Judge 3  Judge 4  Score  Total 
570  Callum Aldous  Angmering  7  7.4  7.6  7.7  7.6  22.80  45.60 
571  Joshua Beverley  Southampton  3  7.8  7.9  7.5  7.7  23.25  46.65 
572  Lee Neal  Loughborough  5  7.6  7.8  7.7  7.7  23.10  46.35 
573  Robbie Withers  Seagulls  1  8.0  8.3  8.0  8.2  24.30  49.35 
574  Tom Pollard  Redcar  9  ­0.2  7.3  7.2  7.2  7.1  21.40  41.25 
575  George Coombes  Kings Lynn  8  7.5  7.5  7.3  7.5  22.50  45.00 
576  Sean Noble  Richmond  6  7.9  7.7  7.8  7.7  23.25  45.75 
577  Joe Willis  Checkers  2  8.0  8.2  8.1  8.1  24.30  49.20 
578  Ashley Durnall  West Brom  4  7.8  7.7  7.6  7.6  22.95  46.50 

No.  Nat 2 12 ­ 14 Boys  Club  Position  Diff  Judge 1  Judge 2  Judge 3  Judge 4  Score  Final 
570  Callum Aldous  Angmering  6  7.9  7.9  7.9  7.5  23.70  69.30 
571  Joshua Beverley  Southampton  3  7.6  7.9  7.9  7.9  23.70  70.35 
572  Lee Neal  Loughborough  5  7.7  8.0  7.8  7.6  23.25  69.60 
573  Robbie Withers  Seagulls  2  7.8  8.2  8.0  7.8  23.70  73.05 
574  Tom Pollard  Redcar  9  0.00  41.25 
575  George Coombes  Kings Lynn  8  7.6  7.3  7.4  7.7  22.50  67.50 
576  Sean Noble  Richmond  7  7.9  7.6  7.7  7.6  22.95  68.70 
577  Joe Willis  Checkers  1  8.1  8.3  8.2  8.3  24.75  73.95 
578  Ashley Durnall  West Brom  4  7.7  7.9  7.9  7.6  23.40  69.90



National 3 
No.  Nat 3 U15 Boys  Club  Position  Diff  Judge 1  Judge 2  Judge 3  Judge 4  Score 
630  Michael Board  Crewe & Nantwich  3  8.2  8.3  8.0  8.1  24.45 
631  Cameron Page  Biddick  9  7.3  7.2  7.7  7.7  22.50 
632  Daniel Gregory  Richmond  8  7.6  7.7  7.4  7.5  22.65 
633  Elliott Browne  Salto  1  8.4  8.3  8.1  8.2  24.75 
634  Jack Smith  Checkers  7  7.8  8.1  8.1  7.8  23.85 
635  Robert Penny  Rowan  6  8.0  8.0  8.2  7.7  24.00 
636  George Emery  Crewe & Nantwich  10  7.4  7.2  7.5  7.1  21.90 
637  Archie Lorch  Phoenix Acro  2  8.2  8.2  8.2  8.2  24.60 
638  Eddie Booth  Kings Lynn  5  8.1  7.8  8.0  8.2  24.15 
639  Sam Dronsfield  Biddick  4  8.3  8.1  8.0  8.2  24.45 

No.  Nat 3 U15 Boys  Club  Position  Diff  Judge 1  Judge 2  Judge 3  Judge 4  Score  Total 
630  Michael Board  Crewe & Nantwich  2  8.1  7.8  7.6  7.7  23.25  47.70 
631  Cameron Page  Biddick  9  7.5  7.3  7.3  7.2  21.90  44.40 
632  Daniel Gregory  Richmond  8  7.7  7.8  7.5  8.0  23.25  45.90 
633  Elliott Browne  Salto  4  7.6  7.5  7.2  7.4  22.35  47.10 
634  Jack Smith  Checkers  7  7.6  7.5  7.5  7.1  22.50  46.35 
635  Robert Penny  Rowan  1  8.1  8.2  8.1  7.9  24.30  48.30 
636  George Emery  Crewe & Nantwich  10  6.9  6.7  6.9  6.7  20.40  42.30 
637  Archie Lorch  Phoenix Acro  3  7.6  7.9  7.5  7.4  22.65  47.25 
638  Eddie Booth  Kings Lynn  6  7.6  7.8  7.4  7.3  22.50  46.65 
639  Sam Dronsfield  Biddick  5  7.3  7.5  7.5  72.0  22.50  46.95 

No.  Nat 3 U15 Boys  Club  Position  Diff  Judge 1  Judge 2  Judge 3  Judge 4  Score  Final 
630  Michael Board  Crewe & Nantwich  5  7.5  7.8  7.5  7.4  22.50  70.20 
631  Cameron Page  Biddick  9  0.00  44.40 
632  Daniel Gregory  Richmond  8  7.6  7.6  7.6  7.7  22.80  68.70 
633  Elliott Browne  Salto  2  8.4  8.2  8.3  8.3  24.90  72.00 
634  Jack Smith  Checkers  5  8.0  8.2  7.9  7.9  23.85  70.20 
635  Robert Penny  Rowan  1  8.2  8.1  8.2  8.2  24.60  72.90 
636  George Emery  Crewe & Nantwich  10  0.00  42.30 
637  Archie Lorch  Phoenix Acro  4  8.2  8.1  7.9  7.9  24.00  71.25 
638  Eddie Booth  Kings Lynn  7  7.8  7.7  7.7  8.0  23.25  69.90 
639  Sam Dronsfield  Biddick  3  8.2  8.2  7.8  8.1  24.45  71.40



National 4 
No.  Nat 4 U15 Boys  Club  Position  Diff  Judge 1  Judge 2  Judge 3  Judge 4  Score 
700  Kai Nicholson  Kings Lynn  2  0.00 
701  Cameron Burns  Rugby  2  0.00 
702  Ben Mills  Kings Lynn  1  7.9  8.0  8.1  7.7  23.85 

No.  Nat 4 U15 Boys  Club  Position  Diff  Judge 1  Judge 2  Judge 3  Judge 4  Score  Total 
700  Kai Nicholson  Kings Lynn  2  0.00  0.00 
701  Cameron Burns  Rugby  2  0.00  0.00 
702  Ben Mills  Kings Lynn  1  7.6  7.6  7.5  7.5  22.65  46.50 

No.  Nat 4 U15 Boys  Club  Position  Diff  Judge 1  Judge 2  Judge 3  Judge 4  Score  Final 
700  Kai Nicholson  Kings Lynn  2  0.00  0.00 
701  Cameron Burns  Rugby  2  0.00  0.00 
702  Ben Mills  Kings Lynn  1  8.1  7.9  8.1  7.9  24.00  70.50



National 1 
No.  Nat 1 15+ Girls  Club  Position  Diff  Judge 1  Judge 2  Judge 3  Judge 4  Score 
500  Lydia Williams  Southampton  6  8.0  8.0  7.9  8.1  24.00 
501  Rachel Chandler  Stevenage  8  7.9  8.2  8.0  7.8  23.85 
502  Clair Long  Swifts  10  7.2  7.4  7.5  7.5  22.35 
503  Ashleigh Maughan  Dunstan  11  0.00 
504  Shanice Rostampour  Diamonds  5  8.2  8.2  7.9  7.8  24.15 
505  Amy Long  Checkers  1  8.0  8.3  8.4  8.4  25.05 
506  Megan Edwards  Harlequins (L)  3  7.9  8.1  8.0  8.1  24.15 
507  Nia Lang  West Street  3  8.1  8.1  7.9  8.0  24.15 
508  Sarah Gibbons  Elements Acro  6  7.9  8.0  8.1  8.0  24.00 
509  Chanese Edwards­Clarke  Pyramid Acro  2  8.2  8.2  8.0  8.1  24.45 
510  Kathryn McDonald  Eclipse  9  7.7  7.5  7.9  7.9  23.40 

No.  Nat 1 15+ Girls  Club  Position  Diff  Judge 1  Judge 2  Judge 3  Judge 4  Score  Total 
500  Lydia Williams  Southampton  5  8.0  8.2  8.0  8.0  24.00  48.00 
501  Rachel Chandler  Stevenage  9  8.1  8.0  7.7  7.8  23.70  47.55 
502  Clair Long  Swifts  10  7.6  7.8  7.6  7.6  22.80  45.15 
503  Ashleigh Maughan  Dunstan  11  0.00  0.00 
504  Shanice Rostampour  Diamonds  6  7.9  7.9  8.0  8.3  23.85  48.00 
505  Amy Long  Checkers  1  8.2  8.4  8.2  8.4  24.90  49.95 
506  Megan Edwards  Harlequins (L)  2  8.4  8.5  8.6  8.5  25.50  49.65 
507  Nia Lang  West Street  3  8.1  8.2  8.1  7.9  24.30  48.45 
508  Sarah Gibbons  Elements Acro  6  8.1  8.2  7.9  7.9  24.00  48.00 
509  Chanese Edwards­Clarke  Pyramid Acro  8  7.8  7.7  8.0  7.8  23.40  47.85 
510  Kathryn McDonald  Eclipse  3  8.0  8.4  8.3  8.4  25.05  48.45 

No.  Nat 1 15+ Girls  Club  Position  Diff  Judge 1  Judge 2  Judge 3  Judge 4  Score  Final 
500  Lydia Williams  Southampton  8  7.8  7.8  7.9  7.8  23.40  71.40 
501  Rachel Chandler  Stevenage  9  0.00  47.55 
502  Clair Long  Swifts  10  0.00  45.15 
503  Ashleigh Maughan  Dunstan  11  0.00  0.00 
504  Shanice Rostampour  Diamonds  5  8.2  8.1  8.2  8.1  24.45  72.45 
505  Amy Long  Checkers  1  8.3  8.2  8.3  8.3  24.90  74.85 
506  Megan Edwards  Harlequins (L)  2  8.2  8.2  8.3  8.2  24.60  74.25 
507  Nia Lang  West Street  3  8.0  8.3  8.1  8.2  24.45  72.90 
508  Sarah Gibbons  Elements Acro  7  7.8  8.0  8.2  8.1  24.15  72.15 
509  Chanese Edwards­Clarke  Pyramid Acro  6  7.9  8.1  8.1  8.1  24.30  72.15 
510  Kathryn McDonald  Eclipse  4  8.1  7.9  8.1  7.9  24.00  72.45



National 2 
No.  Nat 2 15+ Girls  Club  Position  Diff  Judge 1  Judge 2  Judge 3  Judge 4  Score 
580  Chloe Rogers  Coventry  2  8.2  8.2  8.1  7.9  24.45 
581  Vicky Whitehouse  Biddick  8  7.9  7.7  7.9  7.7  23.40 
582  Amanda Dibbo  Rotherham  5  7.9  7.9  8.0  7.9  23.70 
583  Jessica Nicklin  West Street  11  0.00 
584  Paris Connolly  Harlequins (L)  6  7.7  7.8  8.0  7.9  23.55 
585  Grace Preston  Seagulls  1  8.2  8.3  8.2  8.4  24.75 
586  Ria Taylor  Derby City  3  8.2  7.8  8.1  7.8  23.85 
587  Rachael Holding  Horsham  10  6.3  6.5  6.4  6.2  19.05 
588  Elizabeth Webb  Harlequin (S)  9  7.5  7.6  7.5  7.4  22.50 
589  Jenny Grainger  Salto  3  8.1  7.9  8.0  7.9  23.85 
590  Olivia Minter  Gryphon West  7  7.8  8.0  7.8  7.7  23.40 

No.  Nat 2 15+ Girls  Club  Position  Diff  Judge 1  Judge 2  Judge 3  Judge 4  Score  Total 
580  Chloe Rogers  Coventry  1  7.8  8.3  8.2  8.5  24.75  49.20 
581  Vicky Whitehouse  Biddick  6  7.7  7.8  7.9  8.2  23.55  46.95 
582  Amanda Dibbo  Rotherham  5  7.7  7.9  7.8  8.2  23.55  47.25 
583  Jessica Nicklin  West Street  11  0.00  0.00 
584  Paris Connolly  Harlequins (L)  3  7.8  8.4  8.4  8.3  25.05  48.60 
585  Grace Preston  Seagulls  1  8.2  8.1  8.0  8.4  24.45  49.20 
586  Ria Taylor  Derby City  7  7.6  7.5  7.5  7.6  22.65  46.50 
587  Rachael Holding  Horsham  10  8.0  8.0  8.3  8.4  24.45  43.50 
588  Elizabeth Webb  Harlequin (S)  9  7.9  8.0  7.9  8.0  23.85  46.35 
589  Jenny Grainger  Salto  4  7.9  7.9  8.0  7.8  23.70  47.55 
590  Olivia Minter  Gryphon West  8  8.0  7.4  7.7  7.7  23.10  46.50 

No.  Nat 2 15+ Girls  Club  Position  Diff  Judge 1  Judge 2  Judge 3  Judge 4  Score  Final 
580  Chloe Rogers  Coventry  1  8.3  8.2  8.2  8.1  24.60  73.80 
581  Vicky Whitehouse  Biddick  6  7.9  8.0  8.0  7.8  23.85  70.80 
582  Amanda Dibbo  Rotherham  5  8.0  8.0  7.8  7.8  23.70  70.95 
583  Jessica Nicklin  West Street  11  0.00  0.00 
584  Paris Connolly  Harlequins (L)  3  8.2  8.2  8.2  8.1  24.60  73.20 
585  Grace Preston  Seagulls  2  8.1  8.1  8.0  8.2  24.30  73.50 
586  Ria Taylor  Derby City  8  ­0.9  5.7  5.9  5.8  5.9  16.65  63.15 
587  Rachael Holding  Horsham  10  0.00  43.50 
588  Elizabeth Webb  Harlequin (S)  9  0.00  46.35 
589  Jenny Grainger  Salto  4  8.1  7.9  8.0  7.9  23.85  71.40 
590  Olivia Minter  Gryphon West  7  7.7  7.7  7.4  7.6  22.95  69.45



National 3 
No.  Nat 3 15+ Girls  Club  Position  Diff  Judge 1  Judge 2  Judge 3  Judge 4  Score 
640  Susannah Hudson  Thornbury  17  ­0.6  6.8  6.9  7.0  6.9  20.10 
641  Zorena Foulkes  Chamberlayne  11  7.7  7.7  7.8  8.0  23.25 
642  Emma Wilson  Diamonds  15  7.6  7.5  7.6  7.5  22.65 
643  Laura Buddle  Holbeach & Fenland  12  7.8  7.7  7.7  7.7  23.10 
644  Lisa Davies  Crewe & Nantwich  1  8.4  8.3  8.6  8.6  25.50 
645  Samantha Holt  Harlequins (L)  4  8.1  8.2  8.3  8.2  24.60 
646  Zara Cookson  Elements Acro  7  7.9  7.8  8.2  8.3  24.15 

Corrie Richardson  Gymworld  18  0.00 
648  Victoria Pitts  Hawth  2  8.3  8.4  8.3  8.4  25.05 
649  Maria Andrews  Wallasey  18  0.00 
650  Sophie Mills  Acklam  6  7.9  8.1  8.0  8.2  24.15 
651  Katie Clatworthy  Phoenix Acro  16  7.0  7.3  7.1  7.4  21.60 
652  Rachel Burrows  Ware  13  8.0  7.7  7.6  7.6  22.95 
653  Matilda Henry  Holbeach & Fenland  14  7.7  8.0  7.5  7.5  22.80 
654  Georgia Pike  Caldicot  2  7.9  8.3  8.4  8.4  25.05 
655  Holly Sheridan  Deeside  18  0.00 
656  Emma Wilde  Diamonds  9  8.0  7.7  7.7  8.0  23.55 
657  Sophie O’Donaghue  Checkers  18  0.00 
658  Alexandra Beney  Harlequins (L)  8  7.9  8.0  7.6  8.0  23.85 
659  Farah Erahdun  Salto  5  8.2  8.0  7.7  8.2  24.30 
647  Alex Wing  Horsham  10  7.8  7.8  7.7  7.8  23.40 

No.  Nat 3 15+ Girls  Club  Position  Diff  Judge 1  Judge 2  Judge 3  Judge 4  Score  Total 
640  Susannah Hudson  Thornbury  16  7.9  7.8  7.9  8.0  23.70  43.80 
641  Zorena Foulkes  Chamberlayne  15  7.0  6.8  6.9  6.9  20.70  43.95 
642  Emma Wilson  Diamonds  17  7.0  7.1  7.0  6.9  21.00  43.65 
643  Laura Buddle  Holbeach & Fenland  10  8.0  7.9  7.8  7.9  23.70  46.80 
644  Lisa Davies  Crewe & Nantwich  2  8.3  8.3  8.1  8.3  24.90  50.40 
645  Samantha Holt  Harlequins (L)  6  7.7  8.0  7.6  8.0  23.55  48.15 
646  Zara Cookson  Elements Acro  4  8.3  8.2  8.0  7.7  24.30  48.45 
0  Corrie Richardson  Gymworld  18  0.00  0.00 
648  Victoria Pitts  Hawth  3  8.2  8.3  8.4  8.3  24.90  49.95 
649  Maria Andrews  Wallasey  18  0.00  0.00 
650  Sophie Mills  Acklam  8  7.8  7.8  8.0  7.7  23.40  47.55 
651  Katie Clatworthy  Phoenix Acro  14  7.4  7.3  7.7  7.7  22.65  44.25 
652  Rachel Burrows  Ware  12  7.6  7.6  7.5  7.9  22.80  45.75 
653  Matilda Henry  Holbeach & Fenland  13  7.5  7.4  7.6  7.6  22.65  45.45 
654  Georgia Pike  Caldicot  1  8.6  8.6  8.6  8.6  25.80  50.85 
655  Holly Sheridan  Deeside  18  0.00  0.00 
656  Emma Wilde  Diamonds  7  8.1  7.9  8.3  8.2  24.45  48.00 
657  Sophie O’Donaghue  Checkers  18  0.00  0.00 
658  Alexandra Beney  Harlequins (L)  9  7.7  7.9  7.9  7.8  23.55  47.40 
659  Farah Erahdun  Salto  5  8.0  7.8  8.0  8.1  24.00  48.30 
647  Alex Wing  Horsham  11  7.6  7.7  7.8  7.8  23.25  46.65



No.  Nat 3 15+ Girls  Club  Position  Diff  Judge 1  Judge 2  Judge 3  Judge 4  Score  Final 
640  Susannah Hudson  Thornbury  16  0.00  43.80 
641  Zorena Foulkes  Chamberlayne  15  0.00  43.95 
642  Emma Wilson  Diamonds  17  0.00  43.65 
643  Laura Buddle  Holbeach & Fenland  10  0.00  46.80 
644  Lisa Davies  Crewe & Nantwich  2  8.6  8.7  8.6  8.6  25.80  76.20 
645  Samantha Holt  Harlequins (L)  4  8.1  8.2  7.8  8.3  24.45  72.60 
646  Zara Cookson  Elements Acro  6  8.1  8.2  7.7  7.7  23.70  72.15 
0  Corrie Richardson  Gymworld  18  0.00  0.00 
648  Victoria Pitts  Hawth  3  8.2  8.3  8.3  8.4  24.90  74.85 
649  Maria Andrews  Wallasey  18  0.00  0.00 
650  Sophie Mills  Acklam  8  7.8  7.8  7.6  8.1  23.40  70.95 
651  Katie Clatworthy  Phoenix Acro  14  0.00  44.25 
652  Rachel Burrows  Ware  12  0.00  45.75 
653  Matilda Henry  Holbeach & Fenland  13  0.00  45.45 
654  Georgia Pike  Caldicot  1  8.7  8.5  8.6  8.6  25.80  76.65 
655  Holly Sheridan  Deeside  18  0.00  0.00 
656  Emma Wilde  Diamonds  6  8.0  8.1  8.0  8.2  24.15  72.15 
657  Sophie O’Donaghue  Checkers  18  0.00  0.00 
658  Alexandra Beney  Harlequins (L)  9  0.00  47.40 
659  Farah Erahdun  Salto  5  8.0  7.9  8.0  8.1  24.00  72.30 
647  Alex Wing  Horsham  11  0.00  46.65



National 4 
No.  Nat 4 15+ Girls  Club  Position  Diff  Judge 1  Judge 2  Judge 3  Judge 4  Score 
676  Samantha McGowan  Crewe & Nantwich  1  8.3  8.1  8.2  8.6  24.75 
710  Becky Owen  Horsham  2  7.8  7.9  8.3  8.0  23.85 
711  Sarah Pike  Southampton  9  7.2  7.2  7.5  7.1  21.60 
712  Caroline Bailey  Highcliffe  10  0.00 
713  Catherine Brooks  Deerness  10  0.00 
714  Hannah Bayfield  Kings Lynn  7  7.4  7.7  7.8  7.5  22.80 
715  Lauren Romo  Hawth  3  7.9  7.9  7.8  7.7  23.55 
716  Alex Leeder  Kings Lynn  6  7.5  7.8  7.6  7.9  23.10 
717  Stacey Roscoe  Seagulls  4  7.9  7.8  8.0  7.8  23.55 
718  Katherine Bailey  Richmond  5  7.7  7.8  7.9  7.5  23.25 
719  Jessica Barker  Southampton  8  7.4  7.2  7.4  6.9  21.90 
720  Natalie Hopkins  Bromley  10  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.00 

No.  Nat 4 15+ Girls  Club  Position  Diff  Judge 1  Judge 2  Judge 3  Judge 4  Score  Total 
676  Samantha McGowan  Crewe & Nantwich  1  8.4  8.5  8.6  8.6  25.65  50.40 
710  Becky Owen  Horsham  2  8.1  8.2  8.1  8.1  24.30  48.15 
711  Sarah Pike  Southampton  8  6.7  6.9  6.8  6.9  20.55  42.15 
712  Caroline Bailey  Highcliffe  11  0.00  0.00 
713  Catherine Brooks  Deerness  11  0.00  0.00 
714  Hannah Bayfield  Kings Lynn  7  7.8  7.9  7.8  7.3  23.40  46.20 
715  Lauren Romo  Hawth  5  7.8  8.1  7.4  7.9  23.55  47.10 
716  Alex Leeder  Kings Lynn  4  8.1  8.3  8.1  8.0  24.30  47.40 
717  Stacey Roscoe  Seagulls  2  8.4  8.2  8.2  8.1  24.60  48.15 
718  Katherine Bailey  Richmond  6  7.9  7.9  7.8  7.6  23.55  46.80 
719  Jessica Barker  Southampton  9  5.4  5.8  5.7  5.6  16.95  38.85 
720  Natalie Hopkins  Bromley  10  8.1  7.7  7.9  7.9  23.70  23.70 

No.  Nat 4 15+ Girls  Club  Position  Diff  Judge 1  Judge 2  Judge 3  Judge 4  Score  Final 
676  Samantha McGowan  Crewe & Nantwich  1  7.8  7.8  8.3  7.9  23.55  73.95 
710  Becky Owen  Horsham  3  8.0  7.9  8.2  8.0  24.00  72.15 
711  Sarah Pike  Southampton  8  4.7  4.7  4.8  4.5  14.10  56.25 
712  Caroline Bailey  Highcliffe  11  0.00  0.00 
713  Catherine Brooks  Deerness  11  0.00  0.00 
714  Hannah Bayfield  Kings Lynn  7  7.9  8.0  7.9  8.0  23.85  70.05 
715  Lauren Romo  Hawth  5  7.9  7.6  7.9  7.7  23.40  70.50 
716  Alex Leeder  Kings Lynn  4  7.9  7.6  7.8  7.9  23.55  70.95 
717  Stacey Roscoe  Seagulls  2  8.2  8.0  8.1  8.2  24.45  72.60 
718  Katherine Bailey  Richmond  6  7.8  7.7  8.0  7.9  23.55  70.35 
719  Jessica Barker  Southampton  9  0.00  38.85 
720  Natalie Hopkins  Bromley  10  0.00  23.70



National 1 
No.  Nat 1 15+ Boys  Club  Position  Diff  Judge 1  Judge 2  Judge 3  Judge 4  Score 
520  Bobby March  Grangefield  1  7.7  8.0  7.6  7.7  23.10 
521  James Bell  Gryphon West  2  7.8  7.9  7.6  7.3  23.10 

No.  Nat 1 15+ Boys  Club  Position  Diff  Judge 1  Judge 2  Judge 3  Judge 4  Score  Total 
520  Bobby March  Grangefield  2  7.3  7.6  7.4  7.4  22.20  45.30 
521  James Bell  Gryphon West  1  7.9  8.0  7.7  7.7  23.40  46.50 

No.  Nat 1 15+ Boys  Club  Position  Diff  Judge 1  Judge 2  Judge 3  Judge 4  Score  Final 
520  Bobby March  Grangefield  2  ­0.4  6.1  6.6  6.4  6.1  18.35  63.65 
521  James Bell  Gryphon West  1  7.7  7.8  7.9  7.4  23.25  69.75



National 2 
No.  Nat 2 15+ Boys  Club  Position  Diff  Judge 1  Judge 2  Judge 3  Judge 4  Score 
600  Aidan Hood  Style 90  5  7.2  7.6  7.4  7.3  22.05 
601  Steven Pearson  Gymworld  1  8.4  8.5  8.4  8.2  25.20 
602  Ben Findlay  Kilmarnock  3  7.9  7.8  8.1  7.9  23.70 
603  Troy Hayes  Gloucester SA  4  8.0  7.7  7.7  8.1  23.55 
604  Marcus Doyle  Salto  2  7.9  8.0  8.1  8.2  24.15 

No.  Nat 2 15+ Boys  Club  Position  Diff  Judge 1  Judge 2  Judge 3  Judge 4  Score  Total 
600  Aidan Hood  Style 90  4  8.0  8.1  8.1  7.7  24.15  46.20 
601  Steven Pearson  Gymworld  1  8.1  8.2  8.0  8.1  24.30  49.50 
602  Ben Findlay  Kilmarnock  3  7.8  7.7  7.8  7.6  23.25  46.95 
603  Troy Hayes  Gloucester SA  5  7.1  7.0  6.9  6.9  20.85  44.40 
604  Marcus Doyle  Salto  2  8.3  7.9  8.1  7.9  24.00  48.15 

No.  Nat 2 15+ Boys  Club  Position  Diff  Judge 1  Judge 2  Judge 3  Judge 4  Score  Final 
600  Aidan Hood  Style 90  2  8.3  8.3  8.2  8.2  24.75  70.95 
601  Steven Pearson  Gymworld  5  4.4  4.0  4.4  4.3  13.05  62.55 
602  Ben Findlay  Kilmarnock  3  7.3  7.0  7.3  7.6  21.90  68.85 
603  Troy Hayes  Gloucester SA  4  8.0  8.0  7.8  7.9  23.85  68.25 
604  Marcus Doyle  Salto  1  8.0  7.9  8.1  8.2  24.15  72.30



National 3 
No.  Nat 3 15+ Boys  Club  Position  Diff  Judge 1  Judge 2  Judge 3  Judge 4  Score 
660  Luke Grimley  West Brom  4  8.3  8.2  8.3  8.3  24.90 
661  Christopher Groom  Saltney  2  8.4  8.5  8.6  8.7  25.65 
662  Steven Gritt  Gyros  9  0.00 
663  Dan Foulkes  West Kirby  1  8.6  8.6  8.5  8.6  25.80 
664  Adam Boggett  R Atkinson  3  8.7  8.6  8.4  8.4  25.50 
665  Stewart Base  Independent  8  7.9  7.9  7.6  7.4  23.25 
666  Matthew Scott  Gymworld  5  8.2  8.1  8.1  8.0  24.30 
667  Lee Chapman  Croydon  9  0.00 
668  Alistair Rice  L & G  7  7.9  7.8  7.9  7.7  23.55 
669  Stephen Finch  Diamonds  6  8.0  8.0  7.8  7.5  23.70 

No.  Nat 3 15+ Boys  Club  Position  Diff  Judge 1  Judge 2  Judge 3  Judge 4  Score  Total 
660  Luke Grimley  West Brom  5  8.0  8.1  8.1  8.3  24.30  49.20 
661  Christopher Groom  Saltney  2  7.9  8.1  8.1  8.2  24.30  49.95 
662  Steven Gritt  Gyros  9  0.00  0.00 
663  Dan Foulkes  West Kirby  3  8.0  7.9  7.8  8.0  23.85  49.65 
664  Adam Boggett  R Atkinson  1  8.3  8.5  8.4  8.4  25.20  50.70 
665  Stewart Base  Independent  8  8.1  7.7  8.0  8.0  24.00  47.25 
666  Matthew Scott  Gymworld  4  8.2  8.3  8.4  8.4  25.05  49.35 
667  Lee Chapman  Croydon  9  0.00  0.00 
668  Alistair Rice  L & G  6  8.3  7.9  8.3  8.2  24.75  48.30 
669  Stephen Finch  Diamonds  7  8.3  7.9  8.2  8.0  24.30  48.00 

No.  Nat 3 15+ Boys  Club  Position  Diff  Judge 1  Judge 2  Judge 3  Judge 4  Score  Final 
660  Luke Grimley  West Brom  5  7.7  8.1  7.9  8.0  23.85  73.05 
661  Christopher Groom  Saltney  2  8.4  8.6  8.6  8.6  25.80  75.75 
662  Steven Gritt  Gyros  9  0.00  0.00 
663  Dan Foulkes  West Kirby  4  7.9  8.0  8.0  7.9  23.85  73.50 
664  Adam Boggett  R Atkinson  1  8.6  8.5  8.2  8.4  25.35  76.05 
665  Stewart Base  Independent  8  7.5  7.5  7.7  7.8  22.80  70.05 
666  Matthew Scott  Gymworld  3  8.4  8.3  8.3  8.4  25.05  74.40 
667  Lee Chapman  Croydon  9  0.00  0.00 
668  Alistair Rice  L & G  7  7.8  7.8  7.7  7.7  23.25  71.55 
669  Stephen Finch  Diamonds  6  8.1  8.0  7.9  8.1  24.15  72.15



National 4 
No.  Nat 4 15+ Boys  Club  Position  Diff  Judge 1  Judge 2  Judge 3  Judge 4  Score 
730  Russell Guy  Hawth  7  7.6  7.3  7.4  7.6  22.50 
731  Josh Port  Kings Lynn  8  7.4  7.2  6.9  7.1  21.45 
732  Benjamin Shepherd  Richmond  1  8.3  8.3  8.3  8.4  24.90 
733  Christopher Rait  Wakefield  3  8.1  8.2  7.9  8.1  24.30 
734  Shane Williams  Saltney  5  7.7  7.6  7.7  7.5  22.95 
735  Abbdulah Izzidien  Rees SOG  9  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.00 
736  Brett Curry  Hawth  6  7.5  7.6  7.6  7.4  22.65 
737  Alex Hall  Chamberlayne  9  0.00 
738  James Burgess  Diamonds  2  8.1  8.2  8.2  7.8  24.45 
739  James Booth  Kings Lynn  4  7.9  7.9  7.7  7.6  23.40 

No.  Nat 4 15+ Boys  Club  Position  Diff  Judge 1  Judge 2  Judge 3  Judge 4  Score  Total 
730  Russell Guy  Hawth  8  6.3  6.3  6.0  6.2  18.75  41.25 
731  Josh Port  Kings Lynn  6  7.7  7.9  7.9  8.1  23.70  45.15 
732  Benjamin Shepherd  Richmond  1  8.3  8.3  8.6  8.5  25.20  50.10 
733  Christopher Rait  Wakefield  2  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.4  25.50  49.80 
734  Shane Williams  Saltney  4  8.0  8.4  8.2  8.2  24.60  47.55 
735  Abbdulah Izzidien  Rees SOG  9  0.00  0.00 
736  Brett Curry  Hawth  7  7.0  7.1  6.8  6.8  20.70  43.35 
737  Alex Hall  Chamberlayne  9  0.00  0.00 
738  James Burgess  Diamonds  5  7.6  7.9  7.7  7.5  22.95  47.40 
739  James Booth  Kings Lynn  3  8.3  8.1  8.1  7.9  24.30  47.70 

No.  Nat 4 15+ Boys  Club  Position  Diff  Judge 1  Judge 2  Judge 3  Judge 4  Score  Final 
730  Russell Guy  Hawth  8  7.6  7.6  7.3  7.3  22.35  63.60 
731  Josh Port  Kings Lynn  6  8.2  8.0  7.9  8.1  24.15  69.30 
732  Benjamin Shepherd  Richmond  1  8.4  8.4  8.4  8.5  25.20  75.30 
733  Christopher Rait  Wakefield  2  7.6  7.8  7.6  7.7  22.95  72.75 
734  Shane Williams  Saltney  4  8.1  8.3  8.0  8.1  24.30  71.85 
735  Abbdulah Izzidien  Rees SOG  9  0.00  0.00 
736  Brett Curry  Hawth  7  7.5  7.8  7.8  7.8  23.40  66.75 
737  Alex Hall  Chamberlayne  9  0.00  0.00 
738  James Burgess  Diamonds  3  8.3  8.3  8.2  8.3  24.90  72.30 
739  James Booth  Kings Lynn  5  8.1  8.3  7.9  7.8  24.00  71.70


